Mum Coffee & Restaurant

Manor Park
BREAKFAST
CROISSANT PLAIN £1.20
CROISSANT ALMOND £1.40
CROISSANT CHOCOLATE £1.40

COFFEE ESPRESSO & CROISSANT o

£2.40
HALUWA & 1 PARATHA £4.00
1PARATHA & EGG OR VEG MIXED £4.50
1PARATHA & PAYA £7.50

Hi

COFFEE !
ESPRESSO wEE— £1.20
MACCHIATO ' £1.30
LATTE REG. £2.20 LRG £3.00
CAPPUCCINO REG. £2.20 LRG £3.00
BLACK AMERICANO REG. £2.00 LRG £2.70
FLATE WHITE REG. £2.20 LRG £3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE REG. £2.20 LRG £3.00
MOCHA REG. £2.50 LRG £3.00

CRACK TEA (Moon Special) REG. £2.20 LRG £3.00

LEMON TEA (Extra Flavour 30p ) REG £1.50
GINGER TEA (Extra Flavour 30p ) REG £1.50
STARTERS
SAMOSA (SHINGARA) (each) ~ £1.20
CHICKEN ROLL i £2.00
CHICKEN PATTIES £2.00
DAAL PIAGGIE PORTION * .+ £ £3.50
= £3.50

PIAGGIE PORTIO
Rl MIX Smal|:£5.oo Large £ IV

£5.00
£5.00
£3.50

£1.50

£450

MAIN COURSE

BEEF BHUNA

KALA BHUNA
LAMB/DUCK
CHICKEN

PABDA FISH

KOI FISH
RUPCHANDA

RUHI FISH

KURAL FISH
SHORISHA ILISH FISH
BUWAL FISH
KOLIZA BHUNA
BOT BHUNA

PAYA (LAMB / BEEF)

BORTHA

SUTKI BORTHA
BEGUN BORTHA
SEEM BORTHA
ALOO BORTHA
COROLA BHAJI

BIRYANI

BEEF BIRYANI / KICHURI
LMAB BIRYANI
CHICKEN ROAST WITH PILAU

DESSERT

PUDDING EACH
YOUGHURT / DOI
FINNI
CAKE

AMISU

" DRINK

BOTTLE OF DRINK 330ML

JUICE ORANGE
LASSI PLAIN/ MANGO
MILKSHAKE

£7.00
£7.50
£7.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.00



Mum Coffee & Restaurant

Manor Park (ITALIAN FOOD)
AI_I_ DAY SPECIALS LASAGNE (BEEF) £7.50
NAN CHANA (WITH NAN) £5.00 PASTA
CHICKEN JALFREZI (WITH NAN) £7.00 SPAGHETTI CARBONARA CHICKEN £7.50
LAMB BHUNA (WITH NAN) £8.00 PENNE BOLOGNESE £7.50
MEAT WITH TOMATOES SAUCE.
NAN FUSILLI PESTO £7.50
COOKED WITH PESTO SAUCE &
PLAIN NAN £1.20
KALANGI NAN f1.50 CERRYTOMATOES
GARLIC NAN £1.50 TAGLIATELLE GAMBERLE ZUCCHINE £8.50
ALOO MASSALA NAN £3.00 KING PRAWN AND COURGETTE
ALOO CHEESE NAN £4.00 SPAGHETTI CARRETERA £7.50
CHEESE NAN £3.00 TOMATO SAUCE, PEPERONI & GARLIC
CHICKEN CHEESE NAAN £4.00
CHICKEN DUM QEEMA NAAN £4.50
CHAPATHI £1.00
PLAIN RICE £2.50
PILAU RICE £3.50
MASALA CHIPS £3.50
REGULAR CHIPS £3.00 .
SEEDS
|:||_|_|NGS PANINI PANINI
SPICY CHICKEN SR - £4.99 £5.50
N CHICKEN :  £4.99 . £5.50
ICKEN TIKKA " £4.99 . £5.50
CHICKEN MAYO & SWEET CORN £4.99
CHICKEN BBQ £4.99
JERK BBQ CHICKEN : £4.99
TUNA MAYO & SWEET CORN e EIROR .
SAUSAGES -t £499 - 50
SAUSAGE AND FRIED EGG e TER0Y £5.50
FRIED EGG WITH CHEESE $ T EB99 ;- -£550




