





Mum Coffee & Restaurant

Manor Park

BREAKFAST

	10
CROISSANT PLAIN	🗭 £1.20
CROISSANT ALMOND	£1.40
CROISSANT CHOCOLATE	£1.40
COFFEE ESPRESSO & CROISSANT	£2.40
HALUWA & 1 PARATHA	£4.00
1 PARATHA & EGG OR VEG MIXED	£4.50
1 PARATHA & PAYA	£7.50

COFFEE

	Contraction of the local division of the loc
ESPRESSO	£1.20
MACCHIATO	£1.30
LATTE	REG. £2.20 LRG £3.00
CAPPUCCINO	REG. £2.20 LRG £3.00
BLACK AMERICANO	REG. £2.00 LRG £2.70
FLATE WHITE	REG. £2.20 LRG £3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	REG. £2.20 LRG £3.00
MOCHA	REG. £2.50 LRG £3.00
CRACK TEA (Moon Special)	REG. £2.20 LRG £3.00
LEMON TEA (Extra Flavour 30	0p) REG £1.50
GINGER TEA (Extra Flavour 3	0p) REG £1.50

STARTERS

SAMOSA (SHINGA	ARA) (each)	4	£1.20
CHICKEN ROLL			£2.00
CHICKEN PATTIES		100	£2.00
DAAL PIAGGIE PO	ORTION	1	£3.50
CHANA		9	£3.50
CHANA & PIAGG	IE PORTION		£3.50
JAL MURI MIX	Small: £5	.00 Large	£7.00
CHOTPOTI		, i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	£4.50
FUSKA	1000		£5.00
HALIM	at 1 de la	1	£5.00
	to AAA	Sec. 1	£3.50
	Carlant .		£1.50
	2.2		
FUSKA			£5.00 £5.00 £3.50

MAIN COURSE

BEEF BHUNA	£7.00
KALA BHUNA	£7.50
LAMB/DUCK	£7.50
CHICKEN	£6.50
PABDA FISH	£6.50
KOI FISH	£6.50
RUPCHANDA	£6.50
RUHI FISH	£6.50
KURAL FISH	£6.50
SHORISHA ILISH FISH	£7.00
BUWAL FISH	£6.50
KOLIZA BHUNA	£6.50
BOT BHUNA	£6.50
PAYA (LAMB / BEEF)	£7.00

BORTHA

SUTKI BORTHA	£2.00
BEGUN BORTHA	£2.00
SEEM BORTHA	£2.00
ALOO BORTHA	£2.00
COROLA BHAJI	£2.50

BIRYANI

BEEF BIRYANI / KICHURI	£7.50
LMAB BIRYANI	£8.50
CHICKEN ROAST WITH PILAU	£7.50

DESSERT

PUDDING EACH	£1.50
YOUGHURT / DOI	£2.00
FINNI	£2.00
CAKE	£3.50
TIRAMISU	£3.00

DRINK

£1.80
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00







Mum Coffee & Restaurant

Manor Park

(ITALIAN FOOD)

ALL DAY SPECIALS

NAN CHANA (WITH NAN)	£5.00
CHICKEN JALFREZI (WITH NAN)	£7.00
LAMB BHUNA (WITH NAN)	£8.00

NAN

PLAIN NAN	£1.20
KALANGI NAN	£1.50
GARLIC NAN	£1.50
ALOO MASSALA NAN	£3.00
ALOO CHEESE NAN	£4.00
CHEESE NAN	£3.00
CHICKEN CHEESE NAAN	£4.00
CHICKEN DUM QEEMA NAAN	£4.50
CHAPATHI	£1.00

RICE

PLAIN RICE	£2.50
PILAU RICE	£3.50
MASALA CHIPS	£3.50
REGULAR CHIPS	£3.00

LASAGNE (BEEF)

£7.50

SEEDS

PASTA

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA CHICKEN	£7.50
PENNE BOLOGNESE MEAT WITH TOMATOES SAUCE.	£7.50
FUSILLI PESTO COOKED WITH PESTO SAUCE & CHERRY TOMATOES	£7.50
TAGLIATELLE GAMBERLE ZUCCHINE KING PRAWN AND COURGETTE	£8.50
SPAGHETTI CARRETERA TOMATO SAUCE, PEPERONI & GARLIC	£7.50



	FILLINUS		
SPICY CHICKEN	and the second second	£4.99	£5.50
CAJUN CHICKEN	A STREET WITH STREET	£4.99	£5.50
CHICKEN TIKKA		£4.99	£5.50
CHICKEN MAYO & SWEET CORN	1991.5	£4.99	£5.50
CHICKEN BBQ		£4.99	£5.50
JERK BBQ CHICKEN		£4.99	£5.50
TUNA MAYO & SWEET CORN	100 the the bar	£4.99	£5.50
SAUSAGES	At la seconta	£4.99	£5.50
SAUSAGE AND FRIED EGG	and the second second	£4.99	£5.50
FRIED EGG WITH CHEESE	The HERE	£4.99	£5.50
	1 de la presenta de l	The Contract of the	LA COL STREET

EILLINGS